
BBll aacc kk  MM ee ss
aa  

WW
aa ss

hh

CCoo
aa ll   

MM ii
nn ee  

WW
aass

hh

MMooeennkkooppii  WWaasshh

YYuuccccaa  FFll aatt  WWaasshh DD iinnnn
eebb

iittoo  
WWaasshh

FFoorreesstt  LLaakkee  WWaasshh

Black
Mesa
Mine

KayentaMine

14-20 -045 0-57 43
Ho pi (S & 1/2 C)

14-20 -045 0-57 43
Ho pi (S &

1/2 C)

14
-20

-06
03

-99
10

Na
va

jo 
(S

& 
1/2

 C
) 14

-20
-06

03
-99

10
Na

va
jo 

(S
& 

1/2
 C

)

14-20 -060 3-85 80
Na vajo (S  & C)

N-8N-8
FacilitiesFacilities

ReclamationReclamation
ComplexComplex

Black MesaBlack Mesa
FacilitiesFacilities

J-28J-28
FacilitiesFacilities

N-11N-11
Prep AreaPrep Area

PWCCPWCC
TrailerTrailer
ParkPark

Black MesaBlack Mesa
JunctionJunction

Mesa CentralMesa Central
ComplexComplex

SiloSilo
ComplexComplex

N-14N-14
FacilitiesFacilities

H6H6
J6J6

K6K6 L6L6
M6M6 N6N6

H7H7 J7J7 K7K7 L7L7 M7M7
N7N7

K8K8
L8L8

M8M8 N8N8

K9K9 L9L9
M9M9

N9N9

K10K10
L10L10 M10M10 N10N10

K11K11
L11L11

M11M11 N11N11

M12M12

/
/

/
/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/

/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
/ / / / /

/ / /
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/
/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/

/

/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
//

/ / / / / /
/ / //

/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/

/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/ /

/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
/
/

/
/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/

/

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

22
T3

5N
, R

18
E, 

Se
cti

on 
23

T35N, R18E, Section 22
T35N, R18E, Section 27

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

23
T3

5N
, R

18
E, 

Se
cti

on 
24

T35N, R18E, Section 23
T35N, R18E, Section 26

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

24
T3

5N
, R

19
E, 

Se
cti

on 
19

T35N, R18E, Section 24
T35N, R18E, Section 25

T35N, R19E, Section 19
T35N, R19E, Section 30

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

27
T3

5N
, R

18
E, 

Se
cti

on 
26

T35N, R18E, Section 27
T35N, R18E, Section 34

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

26
T3

5N
, R

18
E, 

Se
cti

on 
25

T35N, R18E, Section 26
T35N, R18E, Section 35

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

25
T3

5N
, R

19
E, 

Se
cti

on 
30

T35N, R18E, Section 25
T35N, R18E, Section 36

T35N, R19E, Section 30
T35N, R19E, Section 31

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

34
T3

5N
, R

18
E, 

Se
cti

on 
35

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

35
T3

5N
, R

18
E, 

Se
cti

on 
36

T3
5N

, R
18

E, 
Se

cti
on 

36
T3

5N
, R

19
E, 

Se
cti

on 
31

Navajo-Hopi

Partiti
on

Line

JJ77--DDAAMM

YY uu cc cc aa  FF ll aa tt  
WWaa ss hh

SS aa gg ee bb rr uu ss hh  
WW aa ss hh

YY uu cc cc aa  

FF ll aa tt  
WW

aa
sshh

BB ee yy oo nn dd  
22 00 11 88

6650

6600

6550

665
066

00

65
50

65
00

6700

6650

6600

6700

6650

6600

6550

6500

6450

6700

6650

64
50

6500

6750

6700

65
00 65

50

6550

6600

6600

670
066
50

650
0

64
50

6400

6500

6450

6400

6750

6700

6500

6450

6450

6400

6500

6650

6700

6500

6700

6700

66
00

655
0

67
0066

50

6400

64
50

6400

6500

670
0

66
50

66
00

6800

6650

6700

6650

64
00

6700665
0

6500

670
0

670
0

6650

6750

6700

68
00

6750

6600

6500

6450

6450

65
00

670
0

6650

6550

6650

6700

6650

660
0

6550

66
50

65
00

6450

6650

65
50

6550

655
0

6700

6500

65
00

6650

6650

6600

6600

66
00

6600

6600

6600

6600

6550

6550

6550

6550

6550

6550

6650

6650

65
50

660
0

65
00

6500

6500

6500

6500

65
00

6500

6500

6650

6450

6450

645064
50

6450

6450

6600

66
00

6600

6600

6600

6550

6650

66
50

6550

66
00

6500

6450

6450

6450

6500

65
00

6600

65
50

65
50

66
50

65
00

6500

6750
6700

6750

6850
6800

6750

6700

6900

6850

6800

6750

69006850

6800

6750

6750

6700

665
0

6600

6850

6800

6800

6750

665
0

6750

6700

6750

6700

6650

6750

670
0

6650

6900

6850

68
00

6750

68
00

6750

675
0

6750

6950

6900

6850

69
00

6800

6700

6750

69
006850

6850

69
00

685
0

6700

6600

69
00

6850

6800

67
50

6700

6850

6650

6700

6750

6650

68
50

680
0

6900

6700

670
0

6800

675
0

6850

6750

6700

66
50

68
50

6850

670
0

6800

680
0

6800

6800

6800

6750

670
0

680
0

67
50

6750

6750

6650

685
0

6850

680
0

6750

6750

6800

68
00

J7

J21 West

30,000

30,000

35,000

35,000

40,000

40,000

45,000

45,000

-5
5,

00
0

-5
5,

00
0

-5
0,

00
0

-5
0,

00
0

-4
5,

00
0

-4
5,

00
0

NOTES:
             1.) Reclaimed outslopes transitioning into
natural ground shall be sloped in accordance
with the approved permit.
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NOTES:
             1.) Reclaimed outslopes transitioning into
natural ground shall be sloped in accordance
with the approved permit.
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